
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

A-119a. Exam Schedule

Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practicum Project  B18-601
Mon, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practicum Project  B18-602
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technological preparation for production (part 1)  B16-601  Berestov A.V.
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Designing Fuel Elements of Nuclear Power Facilities  S14-602  Bozhko Y.V.
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Term Project: Design and Equipment Selection for Nuclear Reactors; Safety and

Efficiency of Nuclear Reactors  S14-602  Bozhko Y.V., Baryshev G.K.
Thu, 27 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B17-V73  Maksimkin A.I.
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Workshop: Symbolic Computation  B16-601  Maksimkin A.I.
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Calculations and Design of Fuel Elements at Nuclear Power Facilities  S15-602

 Bozhko Y.V.
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Aided Measurement Systems for NPPs  M17-601  Panasenko R.A.
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Support of Measuring Instruments  S14-602  Maksimkin A.I.
Thu, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Fuel Elements Technologies  S14-602  Anufriev B.F.
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Reactor Physics  B15-003  Bozhko Y.V.
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Measuring Systems of Nuclear Power Facilities  B15-003

 Anufriev B.F.


